2019 QUALIFIER
2019 QUALIFICATIONS
13-15 Solo Finals

Complex Sportif Claude-Robillard

Code Draw Team / Swi mmers

Montreal QC

Coaches

29 MAR 2019 - 12:15

DRAW

10

11

12

13

BURNABY CAPRI CE SYNCHRO, BC
MALI APEN, Al exandra

GRANI TE ARTI STIC SW MM NG, ON
BLAI NEY, Rachel

PACI FI C WAVE SYNCHRO, BC
LIU, Nancy (yijia)
REGI NA SYNCHRO, SK

CAVWKWELL, Bronte

AQUASOULS SYNCHRO, NB
PO RI ER, |sabelle

WATERLOO REG. SYNCHRO, ON
MAZUREK, | zabell

GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO, ON
MOTZ, Sascha

DOLLARD SYNCHRO, QC
GOETTI SHEI' M Tar a

MONTREAL SYNCHRO, QC
LAMOTHE, Audrey

DOLLARD SYNCHRO, QC
BERTHI AUME, Eve

OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO, ON
SEED, Francesca

CALGARY ELI TE SYNCHRO, AB

NEWMAN, Jonni e

WATERLOO REG. SYNCHRO, ON
I RVI NE, Lauren

Aref'yeva, Alina

DURAND, Courtney

CHEN, Meng
KALI N, Kara

GOOD, Natalie

DALEY, Carol

NA, Jin

WHI TNEY, Brooke
CHOLETTE, Carlie

MACLEOD, Katie
SW FT, Laura

LAGRANGE, Nat halie

FRECHETTE, Rachel
PI CHE, Lyne

STEACY, Laura

STRACHAN, Ki m
HURTI G, Ki m

NA, Jin
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

CALGARY KI LLARNEY SYNCHRO, AB
BELL, Lauren

GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO, ON

LAPI ERRE, Meaghan

QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO, QC
NAPPI , Mea

VI VELO RI MOUSKI, QC
TREMBLAY, Florence

OLYMPI UM SYNCHRO, ON
RAYBOULD, Jasni ne

REGI NA SYNCHRO, SK
LUMBARD, Kai brie

DOLLARD SYNCHRO, QC
LEFEBVRE, Genevi eve

VI CTORI A SYNCHRO, BC

BELL- MCLENAN, Mai a

DOLLARD SYNCHRO, QC
BLANCHET, Zoe

SYNCHRO LAVAL, QC

BONNEAU, Emilie

QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO, QC
BOI LARD, Jeanne

CALGARY AQUABELLES, AB

POl TRAS, Ki mberly

VARI ETY VI LLAGE ARTI STI C SW MM NG,
MACDONALD, Oivia

CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO, QC
VAN STRYDONCK, Maya

MARCOTTE, Elise
MCKENNY, Al ison

BEAUREGARD- ROSS, Genevi eve

MORNEAU, Mari e- Hel ene

CARRI ER THI VI ERGE, Joj o

STEACY, Laura

GOOD, Natalie

FRECHETTE, Rachel

GANT, Tara
FOSHCHEVSKA, O ena

FRECHETTE, Rachel
PI CHE, Lyne

VASQUEZ, Johana

MERCI ER, Genevi eve

ALEXANDER, Sar ah
DEFOQY, Jenn

MACLEAN, Julia
THOMSON, Debra

QUESNEL, Genevi eve
FRECHETTE, Syl vie
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2019 QUALIFIER
2019 QUALIFICATIONS
13-15 Solo Finals

Complex Sportif Claude-Robillard Montreal QC 29 MAR 2019 - 12:15
Code Draw Team / Swi mmers Coaches
28 GO CAPI TAL SYNCHRO, ON
JI ANG, Nanxi WHI TNEY, Brooke
29 MONTREAL SYNCHRO, QC
CORBEI L, Leonie DORE, Kari ne

30 AURORA SYNCHRO, AB
HERLE, Erika PARKER, Jennifer

31 CALGARY AQUABELLES, AB
BATTI STA, Elizabeth TREGALE, Jenn
GRANT, Courtenay

32 REGI ONAL TRAI NI NG CENTRE- ONTARI O, ON
GRAY, Charlotte WU, Manny
ISHI I, Chihiro

33 DOLLARD SYNCHRO, QC
FORTIN, MWya SW FT, Laura
MACLEOD, Katie
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